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OTORSPORTS CLUB

Friday - 27 January 2017

NGK Racing Series

Formula 4 UAE

Porsche GT3 CUP ME

UAE Sportbike Championship
NGK Racing Series

Formula 4 UAE

Porsche GT3 CUP ME

Formula Gulf Academy

UAE Sportbike Championship
Radical Middle East Cup
Formula 4 UAE

Porsche GT3 CUP ME

Radical Middle East Cup
Formula Gulf Academy
Formula 4 UAE

ousaAal AUTODRAME

MOTORSFPORTS CLUB

Saturday - 28 January 2017

Formula Gulf Academy
Formula 4 UAE

Porsche GT3 CUP ME
Radical Middle East Cup
Formula Gulf Academy
Formula 4 UAE

Porsche GT3 Cup Middle East
NGK Racing Series

Radical Middle East Cup

UAE Sportbike Championship
Porsche GT3 Cup Middle East
NGK Racing Series

UAE Sportbike Championship
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Emarat

Qualifying 1 (15min)
Practise 1 (30min)
Practise (30min)
Qualifying 1 (15min)
Race 1 (20min)
Practise 2 (30min)
Qualifying 1 (30min)

Lunch (30min)

Qualifying 1 (15min)
Race 2 (10 laps)
Qualifying 1 (15min)
Qualifying (20min)
Race 3 (12 Iaps)
Race 4 (45min)

Race 5 (12 iaps)
Race 6 (20min)

Qualifying 2 (15min)
Race 7 (20min)
Practise 2 (30min)
Qualifying 2 (15min)
Race 8 (12 laps)
Race 9 (20min)

Lunch (40min)

Qualifying 2 (30 min)
Warm up (15 min)
Race 10 (30 min)
Warm up (15 min)
Race 11 (12 iaps)
Race 12 (20 min)
Race 13 (10 laps)

8:30
8:50
9:35
10:15
10:35
11:15
11:55

12:30

13:00
13:20
14:00
14:25
14:50
15:45
16:45
17:20

9:00
9:20
10:05
10:45
11:05
11:40

12:20

13:00
13:40
14:00
15:05
15:25
16:25
17:00
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