

## Friday - 27 January 2017

NGK Racing Series	Qualifying 1 (15min)	8:30
Formula 4 UAE	Practise 1 (30min)	8:50
Porsche GT3 CUP ME	Practise (30min)	9:35
UAE Sportbike Championship	Qualifying 1 (15min)	10:15
NGK Racing Series	Race 1 (20min)	10:35
Formula 4 UAE	Practise 2 (30min)	11:15
Porsche GT3 CUP ME	Qualifying 1 (30min)	11:55
	Lunch (30min)	12:30
Formula Gulf Academy	Qualifying 1 (15min)	13:00
UAE Sportbike Championship	Race 2 (10 laps)	13:20
Radical Middle East Cup	Qualifying 1 (15min)	14:00
Formula 4 UAE	Qualifying (20min)	14:25
Porsche GT3 CUP ME	Race 3 (12 laps)	14:50
Radical Middle East Cup	Race 4 (45min)	15:45
Formula Gulf Academy	Race 5 (12 laps)	16:45
Formula 4 UAE	Race 6 (20min)	17:20



## DUBAI AUTODROME

مجلس دين الرياضي DUBAI SPORTS COUNCIL

## NATIONAL RACE DAY 27TH & 28TH JANUARY 2017

DUNLOP



## Saturday - 28 January 2017

DUBAI AUTODROME

Formula Gulf Academy	Qualifying 2 (15min)	9:00
Formula 4 UAE	Race 7 (20min)	9:20
Porsche GT3 CUP ME	Practise 2 (30min)	10:05
Radical Middle East Cup	Qualifying 2 (15min)	10:45
Formula Gulf Academy	Race 8 (12 laps)	11:05
Formula 4 UAE	Race 9 (20min)	11:40
	Lunch (40min)	12:20
Porsche GT3 Cup Middle East	Qualifying 2 (30 min)	13:00
NGK Racing Series	Warm up (15 min)	13:40
Radical Middle East Cup	Race 10 (30 min)	14:00
UAE Sportbike Championship	Warm up (15 min)	15:05
Porsche GT3 Cup Middle East	Race 11 (12 laps)	15:25
NGK Racing Series	Race 12 (20 min)	16:25

